Snowmass-Aspen is a FREE service between Snowmass Village and Aspen. Bus transfers are
required at the Brush Creek Park & Ride for downvalley and Aspen bound routes. Brush Creek
Park & Ride is located at the intersection of Brush Creek Road and Highway 82 and provides free
parking and public transportation both directions; downvalley and upvalley.

Headsigns: Snowmass buses are designated with an“SM + destination”. Bus headsigns indicate

S N ow MASS the furthest destination served.

AS P E N View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at myRFTA.com.

This is a FREE service when riding within the zone.

El servicio Snowmass-Aspen entre Snowmass Village y Aspen es GRATUITO y conveniente. Se requieren traslados en autobus
en Brush Creek Park & Ride para las rutas con destino bajo del valle y Aspen. Brush Creek Park & Ride esta ubicado en la
interseccion de Brush Creek Road y Highway 82 y ofrece estacionamiento y transporte publico gratuitos en ambas direcciones; valle
abajo y valle arriba.

Letreros: Los autobuses de Snowmass hacia/desde bajo del valle estan designados con un“SM + destino”. Los autobuses de
Snowmass hacia/desde Aspen estdn designados con un“SM + destino”. Las sefiales de cabeza del autobus indican el destino mas
lejano servido.

Vea todos los autobuses de RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en myRFTA.com.

Este es un servicio GRATUITO cuando circulas dentro de la zona.

RFTA provides full Snowmass route

Vl l_l__ AGE service on April 21st & 22nd.

The Town of Snowmass Village & RFTA provides
service starting on April 23rd to June 1st.

VILLAGE SHUTTLE +

SNOWMASS VILLACE ‘Hnn__

RFTA proporciona ruta completa a Snowmass servicio los dias 21y 22 de abril.
La ciudad de Snowmass Village brinda servicio completo desde el 23 de abril hasta el 1 de junio.

SNOWMASS VILLAGE (SM) ROUTE SPRING 2025 - APRIL 21 - JUNE 1

SM ROUTE snowmass Village to/from Brush Creek Park & Ride

Brush Creek Park & Ride (stopin: 346)

Medicine Bow (top ID: DV 72) AIRPORT

Town Park (stop ID: DV 134/ UV 135 Brush Creek Ranch (top ID: Dv 95/ Uy 223)

Sinclair Rd (Stop ID: DV 137/ UV 138 Meadow Rd (Stop ID: DV 139/ UV 68)

Stop ID: DV 150/ UV 14
Faraway Rd (stop V1492 Owl Creek Rd (Stop I: DV 218/ Uy 217)

Wood Rd (top ID: DV 219/ UV 141)
Hawk Ridge Ln (stopD: DV 220)

Divide Rd (Stop ID: DV 221)

Base Village (stop ID: v 216) SNOWMASS

Stonebridge (topID: UV 152) VILLAGE
Snowmass Village Mall (stop D:151)

ROAH

avern (Stop ID: UV 59/ DV 302)

BNch (Stop ID: 71)

Brush Creek Park & Ride (stopiD: 346)

Service Center Rd (StopID: Uv 84/ Dv 83)
o) AABC Airport (StopID: Uv 213/ DV 82)

/:9 q
% O Burlingame (Stop D: 1)
%o OO Buttermilk (stopio: uv 146/ Dv 147)
8
4 \o“”m@oo
Q »\D&
i o A @ ®O Hallam 5t|+ 8th St (Stop ID: UV 52/ DV 53)
) %S O B
(Y[ODO/Z)V/'O, (\63\0004’\@ [] Al [:]
"0y Q0 @ Paepcke Park
\g.\“ (Stop ID: UV 128/ DV 127)
& W)
St GV/‘// Castle Ridge []
5/7 ’)@ ()
oy, 6,/37 Qe & (Stop ID: 98)
355 96, “Pp Aspen nghlgndso Rubey Park
Vi I%/O.»(,V %o Grop i1 ASPEN Transit Center
Sy, 7 (Stop ID: 97)
o, A o
©p. & o
s, é .
= )
S Ly
< &
BUSES FROM GLENWOOD SPRINGS S g
TO ASPEN ARE TRAVELING “UPVALLEY”
Maroon Bells

Los autobuses de Glenwood Springs a Aspen viajan "valle arriba (Stop ID: 195)

BUSES FROM ASPEN TO GLENWOOD SPRINGS
ARE TRAVELING "DOWNVALLEY"

Los autobuses de Aspen a Glenwood Springs viajan "valle abajo"

RFTA.COM

37



@ BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE TO SNOWMASS - DAILY BRUSH CREEK P&R A SNOWMASS - DIARIO

Brush Creek BrushCreekRd Brush Creek  TownPark  Brush Creek Brush Brush Creek  Brush Creek Brush Creek BrushCreek BrushCreek  Snowmass

Park&Ride  +Medicine Ranch Station  Rd+Meadow CreekRd+ Rd+Owl Rd+Faraway Rd+Wood Rd+Hawk Rd -+ Divide Mall

Bow Rd Rd SinclairRd ~ Creek Rd Rd Rd Ridge Ln Rd

STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 72 STOP ID: 95 STOPID: 134 STOP ID: 139 STOP ID: 137 STOPID: 218 STOPID: 150 STOPID: 219 STOP ID: 220 STOP ID: 221 STOP ID: 151
6:00AM 6:00 AM 6:02AM 6:07 AM 6:08 AM 6:09AM 6:10AM 6:11AM 6:12AM 6:13AM 6:14AM 6:15AM
6:30AM 6:30 AM 6:32AM 6:37AM 6:38 AM 6:39AM 6:40 AM 6:41AM 6:42AM 6:43 AM 6:44 AM 6:45 AM
*6:45 AM *6:45AM  *6:47 AM *6:52 AM *6:53AM *6:54 AM *6:55AM *6:56 AM *6:57 AM *6:58 AM *6:59AM  *7:00 AM
7:00AM 7:00AM 7:02AM 7:07 AM 7:08 AM 7:09AM 710AM 711AM 712AM 713AM 714AM 7:15AM
*7:15AM *TA5AM - *T17AM *7:22 AM *7:23AM *T7:24AM *7:25AM *7:26AM *7:27AM *7:28AM *729AM  *7:30AM
7:30AM 730AM 7:32AM 7:37AM 7:38AM 739AM 7:40 AM 741 AM 742 AM 743 AM 744 AM 7:45 AM
*7:45 AM *TASAM  *T7:47AM *7:52 AM *7:53 AM *7:54 AM *7:55AM *7:56 AM *7:57 AM *7:58 AM *759AM  *8:00 AM
8:00AM 8:00AM 8:02AM 8:07AM 8:08 AM 8:09AM 8:10AM 811AM 812AM 8:13AM 8:14AM 8:15AM
*8:15AM *815AM  *817AM *8:22 AM *8:23AM *8:24AM *825AM *8:26 AM *8:27AM *8:28 AM *829AM  *8:30AM
8:30AM 8:30AM 832AM 8:37AM 8:38AM 839AM 8:40AM 8:41AM 8:42AM 8:43AM 8:44AM 8:45AM
*8:45 AM *845AM  *8:47AM *8:52 AM *8:53 AM *8:54AM *8:55AM *8:56 AM *8:57 AM *8:58 AM *859AM  *9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:00AM 9:02AM 9:07 AM 9:08 AM 9:09AM 9:10AM 911AM 9:12AM 913AM 9:14AM 9:15AM
*9:15AM *915AM - *917AM *9:22 AM *9:23AM *9:24 AM *9:25AM *9:26 AM *9:27 AM *9:28 AM *929AM  *9:30 AM
9:30AM 9:30AM 9:32AM 9:37AM 9:38AM 9:39AM 9:40 AM 9:41 AM 9:42AM 9:43 AM 9:44AM 9:45 AM
*9:45 AM *945AM  *9:47AM *9:52 AM *9:53 AM *9:54 AM *9:55AM *9:56 AM *9:57 AM *9:58 AM *9:59AM  *10:00 AM
10:00 AM 10:00AM  10:02AM 10:07 AM 10:08 AM 10:09AM 10:10AM 10:11AM 10:12AM 10:13AM 10:14AM  10:15AM
10:30AM 10:30AM  10:32AM 10:37AM 10:38 AM 10:39AM 10:40 AM 10:41AM 10:42AM 10:43 AM 10:44AM  10:45AM
*11:00AM  *11.00AM  *11:02AM  *11:07AM  *11:08AM  *11:.09AM  *1T:10AM  *IT1TAM  *T1:12AM - *1T:13AM T4AM - *11:15AM
11:30AM 1130AM  11:32AM 11:37AM 11:38 AM 11:39AM 11:40AM 11:41AM 11:42AM 11:43AM 11:44AM  11:45AM
*12200PM  *12:00PM  *12:02PM  *12:07PM  *1208PM  *1209PM  *12:10PM  *1211PM  *1212PM  *1213PM *1214PM  *12:15PM
12:30PM 1230PM  12:32PM 12:37PM 12:38PM 12:39PM 12:40PM 12:41PM 12:42PM 12:43PM 1244PM 12:45PM
*1:00 PM *1:00PM *1:02PM *1:07PM *1:08 PM *1:09PM *110PM *11PM *112PM *113PM *114PM *1:15PM
1:30PM 1:30PM 1:32PM 1:37PM 1:38PM 1:39PM 1:40PM 141PM 1:42PM 1:43PM 1:44PM 1:45PM
*2:00 PM *200PM  *2:02PM *2:07PM *2:08PM *2:09PM *210PM 211PM *212PM *213PM *214PM - *2:15PM
2:30PM 230PM 232PM 2:37PM 2:38PM 239PM 2:40PM 24PM 2:42PM 243PM 244PM 2:45PM
*2:45 PM *LA5PM - *247PM *2:52PM *2:53PM *2:54PM *2:55PM *2:56 PM *2:57PM *2:58 PM *259PM - *3:00PM
3:00PM 3:00PM 3:02PM 3:07PM 3:08PM 3:09PM 3:10PM 31PM 3:12PM 313PM 3:14PM 3:15PM
*3:15PM *315PM *37PM *3:22PM *3:23PM *3:24PM *3:25PM *3:26PM *3:27PM *3:28PM *329PM  *3:30PM
3:30PM 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:37PM 3:38PM 3:39PM 3:40PM 341PM 3:42PM 3:43PM 3:44PM 3:45PM
*#3:45 PM *345PM *347PM *3:52PM *3:53PM *3:54PM *3:55PM *3:56 PM *3:57PM *3:58PM *3:59PM  *4:00PM
4:00PM 400PM 402PM 4:07PM 408 PM 409PM 410PM 411PM 412PM 413PM 414PM 4:15PM
*4:15PM *45PM *417PM *4:22 PM *4:23PM *4:24PM *4:25PM *4:26PM *4:27PM *4:28PM *429PM *4:30PM
4:30PM 430PM 432PM 4:37PM 4:38PM 439PM 440PM 441PM 442PM 4:43PM 444PM 4:45PM
*4:45 PM *4A5PM ¥44TPM *4:52PM *4:53 PM *4:54PM *4:55PM *4:56 PM *4:57PM *4:58 PM *4:59PM *5:00PM
5:00 PM 5:00PM 5:02PM 5:07PM 5:08PM 5:09PM 5:10PM 511PM 5:12PM 513PM 5:14PM 5:15PM
*5:15PM *515PM *5:17PM *5:22 PM *5:23PM *5:24PM *5:25PM *5:26PM *5:27PM *5:28PM *5:29PM *5:30PM
5:30PM 5:30PM 5:32PM 5:37PM 5:38PM 5:39PM 5:40PM 5:41PM 5:42PM 5:43PM 5:44PM 5:45PM
*5:45 PM *5A5PM ¥5:47PM *5:52PM *5:53 PM *5:54PM *5:55PM ¥5:56 PM *5:57PM *5:58 PM *5:59PM *6:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:00 PM 6:02PM 6:07PM 6:08 PM 6:09PM 6:10PM 6:11PM 6:12PM 6:13PM 6:14PM 6:15PM
*6:15 PM *6:15PM ¥6:17PM *6:22 PM *6:23PM *6:24PM *6:25PM *6:26 PM *6:27PM *6:28PM *6:29PM  *6:30PM
6:30PM 6:30PM 6:32PM 6:37PM 6:38PM 6:39PM 6:40PM 6:41PM 6:42PM 6:43PM 6:44PM 6:45PM
*6:45 PM *6:45PM ¥6:47PM *6:52 PM *6:53 PM *6:54PM *6:55 PM *6:56 PM *6:57 PM *6:58 PM *6:59PM *7:00PM
*7:00 PM *7.00PM  *7:02PM *7:07PM *7:08 PM *7:09PM *710PM T11PM *712PM *T13PM *TA4PM - *7:15PM
7:30PM 7:30PM 7:32PM 7:37PM 7:38PM 739PM 7:40PM T41PM 7:42PM 7:43PM 7:44PM 7:45PM
*8:00 PM *800PM  *8:02PM *8:07 PM *8:08PM *8:09PM *8:10PM *811PM *8:12PM *813PM *814PM *8:15PM
8:30PM 8:30PM 8:32PM 8:37PM 8:38PM 8:39PM 8:40PM 841PM 8:42PM 8:43PM 8:44PM 8:45PM
*9:00 PM *9:00PM  *9:02PM *9:07 PM *9:08 PM *9:09PM *9:10PM *9:11PM *9:12PM *9:13PM *914PM *9:15PM
9:30PM 9:30PM 9:32PM 9:37PM 9:38PM 9:39PM 9:40PM 9:41PM 9:42PM 9:43PM 9:44PM 9:45 PM
*10:00PM  *10:00PM  *10:02PM  *10:07PM  *10:08PM  *10:09PM  *10:10PM  *10:11PM ~ *10:12PM  *10:13PM *10:14PM  *10:15PM
10:30 PM 10:30PM  10:32PM 10:37PM 10:38PM 10:39PM 10:40PM 10:41PM 10:42PM 10:43PM 10:44PM  10:45PM
*11:00PM  *11:.00PM  *11:02PM  *11:07PM  *11:08PM  *11:09PM  *1T:10PM  *1T:11PM  *1T:12PM  *11:13PM *11:14PM - *11:15PM
11:30PM 11:30PM  11:32PM 11:37PM 11:38PM 11:39PM 11:40PM 11:41PM 11:42PM 11:43PM 11:44PM 11:45PM
*12:00AM  *1200AM  *1202AM  *12:07AM  *12:08AM  *1209AM  *1210AM  *1211AM  *1212AM  *12:13AM *124AM - *12:15AM
12:30AM 1230AM  12:32AM 12:37AM 12:38 AM 12:39AM 12:40AM 12:41AM 12:42 AM 12:43 AM 1244AM 12:45AM
S *1:.00AM S *T.00AM S *T:02AM S *1:07AM S *1:08AM S *1:09AM S *T:10AM S *T:1TAM S *1.12AM S *T:13AM S *T:14AM S *1:15AM
S 1:30AM S 130AM S 1:32AM S 1:37AM S 138AM S T39AM S 1:40AM S T4IAM S T42AM S T43AM S 14AM S T:45AM
S *2:00AM S *200AM S *2:02AM S *2:07AM S *2.08AM S *209AM S *210AM S *211AM S *212AM S *213AM S *2T4AM S *2:15AM
S 230AM S 230AM S 232AM S 2:37AM S 238AM S 239AM S 240AM S 241AM S 242AM S 243AM S 244AM S 2:45AM

*:No service on Saturday and Sunday *: No hay servicio los sabados y domingos
S:No service on Sundays S: No hay servicio los domingos

SNOWMASS VILLAGE (SM) ROUTE

SPRING 2025 - APRIL 21 - JUNE 1

@ SNOWMASS TO BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE - DAILY sNOWMASS A BRUSH CREEK P&R - DIARIO
Snowmass  Stonebridge  BaseVillage BrushCreekRd BrushCreek  Brush Creek Brush BrushCreek  TownPark  BrushCreek  Brush Creek
Mall Inn +WoodRd Rd+Faraway  Rd+Owl CreekRd+  Rd + Mead- Station Ranch Park & Ride

Rd Creek Rd Sinclair Rd ow Rd

STOP ID: 151 STOP ID: 152 STOPID: 216 STOP ID: 141 STOP ID: 149 STOPID: 217 STOP ID: 138 STOP ID: 68 STOP ID: 135 STOPID: 223 STOP ID: 346
6:15AM 6:15AM 6:16 AM 6:17 AM 6:17 AM 6:18 AM 6:19AM 6:21AM 6:23 AM 6:27 AM 6:30 AM
*6:30 AM *6:30 AM *6:31AM *6:32 AM *6:32 AM *6:33 AM *6:34 AM *6:36 AM *6:38 AM *6:42 AM 6:45 AM
6:45 AM 6:45AM 6:46 AM 6:47 AM 6:47 AM 6:43 AM 6:49 AM 6:51AM 6:53 AM 6:57 AM 7:00AM
*7:00 AM *7:00AM *7:01AM *7:02AM *7:02AM *7:03 AM *7:04AM *7:06 AM *7:08 AM *T:12AM *7:15AM
7:15AM 7:15AM 716 AM 717 AM 7:17 AM 718 AM 719AM 7:21AM 7:23AM 7:27 AM 7:30 AM
*7:30 AM *7:30AM *7:31AM *7:32AM *7:32AM *7:33AM *7:34 AM *7:36 AM *7:38 AM *7:42 AM *7:45 AM
7:45AM 7:45AM 746 AM 7:47 AM 7:47 AM 743 AM 7:49 AM 751AM 7:53AM 7:57AM 8:00AM
*8:00 AM *8:00AM *8:01AM *8:02AM *8:02AM *8:03AM *8:04AM *8:06 AM *8:08 AM *8:12AM *8:15AM
8:15AM 8:15AM 816 AM 8:17AM 817AM 8:18 AM 8:19AM 8:21AM 8:23AM 8:27 AM 8:30AM
*8:30AM *830AM *831AM *8:32AM *8:32AM *8:33AM *8:34 AM *8:36 AM *8:38 AM *8:42 AM *8:45 AM
8:45AM 8:45AM 8:46 AM 8:47 AM 8:47 AM 8:43 AM 8:49 AM 851AM 8:53 AM 8:57 AM 9:00 AM
*9:00 AM *9:00AM *9:01AM *9:02AM *9:02AM *9:03 AM *9:04AM *9:06 AM *9:08 AM *9:12AM *9:15AM
9:15AM 9:15AM 9:16 AM 9:17 AM 9:17 AM 9:18 AM 9:19AM 9:21AM 9:23AM 9:27 AM 9:30AM
*9:30AM *9:30AM *9:31AM *9:32 AM *9:32 AM *9:33 AM *9:34 AM *9:36 AM *9:38 AM *9:42 AM *9:45 AM
9:45 AM 9:45AM 9:46 AM 9:47 AM 9:47 AM 9:43 AM 9:49 AM 9:51AM 9:53 AM 9:57 AM 10:00 AM
10:15AM 10:15AM 10:16 AM 10:17 AM 10:17 AM 10:18 AM 10:19AM 10:21AM 10:23AM 10:27 AM 10:30AM
*10:45 AM *10:45 AM *10:46 AM *10:47 AM *10:47 AM *10:48 AM *10:49 AM *10:51AM *10:53 AM *10:57 AM *11:00 AM
11:15AM 11:15AM 11:16 AM 11:17 AM 11:17 AM 11:18 AM 11:19AM 11:21AM 11:23 AM 11:27 AM 11:30 AM
*11:45AM *11:45AM *11:46 AM *11:47 AM *11:47 AM *11:48 AM *11:49 AM *1:51AM *11:53 AM *11:57 AM *12:00 PM
12:15PM 12:15PM 12:16PM 1217PM 1217PM 12:18PM 1219PM 1221PM 12:23PM 12:27PM 12:30PM
*12:45PM *12:45PM *12:46 PM *12:47PM *12:47PM *12:48 PM *12:49PM *1251PM *12:53 PM *12:57PM *1:00 PM
1:15PM 1:15PM 1:16PM 1:17PM 1:17PM 1:18PM 1:19PM 1:21PM 1:23PM 1:27PM 1:30PM
*1:45PM *1:45PM *1:46PM *1:47PM *1:47PM *1:48 PM *1:49PM *1:51PM *1:53 PM *1:57PM *2:00 PM
2:15PM 2:15PM 2:16PM 2:17PM 2:17PM 2:18PM 219PM 221PM 2:23PM 2:27PM 2:30PM
*2:30PM *230PM *231PM *232PM *232PM *2:33PM *2:34PM *2:36PM *2:38PM *2:42PM *2:45PM
2:45PM 2:45PM 2:46PM 2:47PM 2:47PM 2:48PM 2:49PM 251PM 2:53PM 2:57PM 3:00PM
*3:00 PM *3:.00PM *3.01PM *3:02PM *3:02PM *3:03PM *3.04PM *3:06 PM *3:08 PM *3:112PM *3:15PM
3:15PM 3:15PM 3:16PM 3:17PM 3:17PM 3:18PM 3:19PM 321PM 3:23PM 3:27PM 3:30PM
*3:30PM *3:30PM *331PM *3:32PM *3:32PM *3:33PM *3:34PM *3:36PM *3:38PM *3:42PM *3:45PM
3:45PM 3:45PM 3:46 PM 3:47PM 3:47PM 3:48PM 3:49PM 3:51PM 3:53PM 3:57PM 4:00PM
*4:00 PM *4:00PM *401PM *4:02PM *4:02PM *4:03PM *4:04PM *4:06 PM *4:08 PM *4:12PM *4:15PM
4:15PM 415PM 416PM 417PM 417PM 418PM 419PM 421PM 4:23PM 427PM 4:30PM
*4:30 PM *430PM *431PM *432PM *432PM *433PM *4:34PM *4:36PM *4:38 PM *4:42 PM *4:45 PM
4:45PM 4:45PM 446 PM 447 PM 447PM 4:43PM 449PM 451PM 4:53PM 4:57PM 5:00PM
*5:00 PM *5:00PM *5:01PM *5:02PM *5:02PM *5:03PM *5:04PM *5:06 PM *5:08 PM *5:112PM *5:15PM
5:15PM 5:15PM 5:16PM 5:17PM 5:117PM 5:18PM 5:19PM 521PM 5:23PM 5:27PM 5:30PM
*5:30PM *5:30PM *531PM *5:32PM *5:32PM *5:33PM *5:34PM *5:36PM *5:38 PM *5:42PM *5:45PM
5:45PM 5:45PM 5:46 PM 5:47PM 5:47PM 5:48PM 5:49PM 5:51PM 5:53PM 5:57PM 6:00 PM
*6:00 PM *6:00 PM *6:01PM *6:02PM *6:02PM *6:03 PM *6:04PM *6:060 PM *6:08 PM *6:12PM *6:15PM
6:15PM 6:15PM 6:16PM 6:17PM 6:17PM 6:18PM 6:19PM 6:21PM 6:23PM 6:27PM 6:30 PM
*6:30 PM *6:30 PM *6:31PM *6:32PM *6:32PM *6:33PM *6:34PM *6:36 PM *6:38 PM *6:42 PM *6:45 PM
*6:45 PM *6:45 PM *6:46 PM *6:47 PM *6:47 PM *6:48 PM *6:49 PM *6:51PM *6:53 PM *6:57 PM *7:00 PM
7:15PM 715PM 7:16PM T17PM 7:17PM 7:18PM 719PM 7:21PM 7:23PM 7:27PM 7:30PM
*7:45PM *7:45PM *7:46 PM *T:47PM *T:ATPM *7:48PM *T:49PM *7:51PM *7:53PM *T:57PM *8:00 PM
8:15PM 8:15PM 8:16PM 8:17PM 817PM 8:18PM 819PM 821PM 8:23PM 8:27PM 8:30PM
*8:45 PM *8:45PM *8:46 PM *8:47PM *8:47PM *8:48 PM *8:49PM *8:51PM *8:53 PM *8:57PM *9:00 PM
9:15PM 9:15PM 9:16PM 9:17PM 9:17PM 9:18PM 9:19PM 9:21PM 9:23PM 9:27PM 9:30PM
*9:45PM *9:45PM *9:46 PM *9:47 PM *9:47PM *9:48PM *9:49PM *9:51PM *9:53 PM *9:57PM *10:00 PM
10:15PM 10:15PM 10:16PM 10:17PM 10:17PM 10:18 PM 10:19PM 10:21PM 10:23PM 10:27 PM 10:30 PM
*10:45 PM *10:45PM *10:46 PM *10:47 PM *10:47 PM *10:48 PM *10:49PM *10:51PM *10:53 PM *10:57 PM *11:00 PM
11:15PM 11:15PM 11:16 PM 11:17PM 1:17PM 11:18PM 11:19PM 11:221PM 11:23PM 11:27PM 11:30PM
*11:45PM *11:45PM *11:46 PM *11:47PM *11:47PM *11:48 PM *11:49PM *11:51PM *11:53 PM *11:57PM *12:00 AM
12:15AM 1215AM 1216 AM 1217 AM 1217 AM 12:18 AM 1219AM 1221AM 12:23AM 12:27 AM 12:30AM
S*¥12:45AM S *1245AM S *12:46AM S *1247AM S *1247AM S *1248AM S *1249AM  S*1251AM S *12:53AM S *1257AM S *1:00 AM
S 1I5AM S T15AM S 116AM S TT7AM S T1I7AM S T18AM S T19AM S 121AM S 1:23AM S T27AM S 1:30AM
S *1:45AM S *1:4A5AM S *T46AM S *147AM S *T47AM S *1:48AM S *T:49AM S *TSTAM S *1:53AM S *1:57AM S *2:00AM
S 215AM S 215AM S 216AM S 21T7AM S 2T7AM S 218AM S 219AM S 221AM S 2:23AM S 227AM S 2:30AM

Arrivals in bold are scheduled timepoints, all other arrivals (non-bold) are estimated timepoints. Buses may depart early after passengers exit, depending on traffic. Please arrive early when boarding at
this location. Las llegadas en negrita son puntos de tiempo programados, todas las demés llegadas (que no estan en negrita) son puntos de tiempo estimados. Los autobuses pueden salir temprano después

de la salida de los pasajeros, dependiendo del tréfico. Llegue temprano al abordar en este lugar.

RFTA.COM

39




